
KETTLE’S
KIDS KORNER

4 OZ BURGER
SAUSAGES
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN GOUJONS
CHICKEN NUGGETS
ALL THE ABOVE ARE SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF
FRIES OR MASH, AND GRAVY. (1 WHEAT, 3, 6, 7)

DESSERTS
ICE CREAM SELECTION (7)
ICE CREAM AND JELLY (7)
WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE AND ICE CREAM (3,6,7)
CHOCOLATE COOKIE AND ICE CREAM SANDWICH.
(1 wheat, 3, 6, 7)

STARTER
BOWL OF SOUP WITH BREAD ROLL
GARLIC BREAD AND CHEESE

€4.50
€4.50

MAINS

KETTLE’S LASAGNE & CHIPS (1 wheat, 3,7,9)
PENNE BOLOGNESE (1 wheat, 3, 7, 9)
PENNE TOMATO SAUCE (1 wheat, 3, 7, 9)
BATTERED COD FRITTERS & CHIPS 
(1 wheat, 3, 4, 6, 7)

€7.50

€7.95
€7.95
€7.00
€7.75

€4

3
COURSES
FOR €15

AVAILABLE UP TO 12 YEARS OLD.




