KETTLE'S KIDS KORNER

3 COURSES FOR €15

STARTER

BOWL OF SOUP WITH BREAD ROLL	€4.50
GARLIC BREAD AND CHEESE	€4.50

MAINS

4 OZ BURGER
SAUSAGES

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN GOUJONS

€7.50

CHICKEN NUGGETS

ALL THE ABOVE ARE SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF FRIES OR MASH, AND GRAVY. (1 WHEAT, 3, 6, 7)

KETTLE'S LASAGNE & CHIPS (1 wheat, 3,7,9)	€7.95
PENNE BOLOGNESE (1 wheat, 3, 7, 9)	€7.95
PENNE TOMATO SAUCE (1 wheat, 3, 7, 9)	€7.00
BATTERED COD FRITTERS & CHIPS	€7.75

(1 wheat, 3, 4, 6, 7)

DESSERTS

ICE CREAM SELECTION (7)
ICE CREAM AND JELLY (7)
WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE AND ICE CREAM (3,6,7)
CHOCOLATE COOKIE AND ICE CREAM SANDWICH.
(1 wheat, 3, 6, 7)

€4

